B-1a Request for Allotment of Appropriations (a)
APPROPRIATION CONTROL ACT
To: Budget & Financiai Management Division, State of Connecticut, Office of Policy & Management

'DCP39500 - Department of Consumer Protection

11000: Generat Fund

For Fiscal Year Ending Juhe 30, 2015

"Head of Budgeted Agency (Sigrature)

Date Subritted

2 J
§W|Illam M. Rubenstem, Commlssmner
Acct Title of Appropriation Amount of Unallocated *Amount To Be | 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter ard Quartéf 4th Quarter
Code (1) 2) Appropriation Balance or ©  Alloted {8) (7) (8) (9)
(3) Proposed (5
Adjustment
W
10010 Perschal Services $15,358,891 ($129,885). $15,228,006 $5,268,258 $3,962,585! $3,709,519¢ $2,288,644
: : e i
10020 Cther Expenses $1.216,115. (54,384) : $1,211,731 $363,520 $302,933 $302,933! $242,345
10050 | Equipment $1° $0° $1 $0 $0 $0 $1
iTOTAL $16,575.007|  (3134,269) $16,440,?38§r 35,631 778 $4265518.  $4,012452)  $2,530,990
SUMMARY
Personal Services $15,358,891  (3129,885) §15,229006] $5208,258, $3,962,585] §3,700510|  $2.088,644
| I o ; @
‘Other Expenses $1,216,115 (34,384)]  $1.211,731 $363,520 $302,033 $302,933 $242,345
Other Current Expénses 30 $O} $0 $0 $0 $0 30
Paymenits to Other Than Local Govis ‘ $Di $Oi 30 $0 0 $0. $0
%Payments to Local Govts $Oi’ $O§ 30 50 $0 30 %0
| Equipment 81 $0: 31 50 $0 $0 31
%TOTAL $16,575,007 ($134,269)  $16,440,738 $5,631,TTS_' ' 34,265,518 84,012,452 $2,530,980




